
Ref. No. 

List of PTA members-: 

S.No 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 

1 

2. 

3 

Today, on 07-04-2025, the members of the Guru Teg Bahadur Public academic and cultural 
society, Raillon are releasing a new list of PTA members for our G.T.B.Public Senior Secondary 
School, Raillon. The names of these members are as follows. This resolution has been passed 
with the consent of all the members of the management society. 

4 

6 

7. 

8. 

9 

G.T.B. Public Senior Secondary School 

10. 

5. Harpreet Singh 

11. 

Name 

Neeru Syal 

Mukesh Syal 

Upasana Gaind 

Rajwinder Kaur 

Harpreet Kaur 

Kulwinder Kaur 

Sukhwinder Kaur 

Sanjeet Kaur 

Village Raillon, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib 

Sukhvir Kaur 

Gursewak Singh 

Designation 

President 

Secretary 

Cashier 

Principal 

Teacher/ Parent 

(2025-2026) 

Teacher / Parent 

Teacher/ Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Sec-22B Chandigarh 

Address 

Sec- 15, Panchkula 

Sec- 22B Chandigarh 

Badali Ala Singh 

Kasumbri 

Dadiana 

Dadiana 

Raillon 

Raillon 

Mehmadpur 

Affliation No. 0006855(+2) 

Gadhera 

Principal 

Dated 

(Fatehgarh Sahib) 

Contact 

all streams 

9888997836 

7999953333 

9316131832 

8872759547 

9914079160 

9592751953 

9877380089 

9877474782 

6239559198 

9877474782 

G.T.B. Public.Sehier Secondary School 
Railon, P.0. Nandpur Kalour, 

9464355873 

Aliated to Pb. School Education Board 
ldentity No. 0006855 
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